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2014.4.1

=201 (010058 9D

1997411H~2002%3HARA5t 89,631 A
20024 4A~201343A%R51 910,467 A

(B A)
2002 NE Total Rt 20065 & NE iR Total Rt 20105 % ng BiR Total Rat

4B 2,726 2,726 | 2,726 4R 2,967 4,374 | 7,341 | 215,927 4B 2,581 4,920 | 7,501 [564,238

5H 2,632 2,632 | 5,358 A 2,870 4,450 | 7,320 | 223,247 58 2,758 5,119 | 7,877 [572,115

6H 2,636 2,636 | 7,994 A 2,932 4,815 | 7,747 | 230,994 6R 2,720 4,683 | 7,403 [579,518

7R 2,876 2,876 | 10,870 A 3,350 4,824 | 8,174 | 239,168 7R 3,185 5,554 | 8,739 | 588,257

8h 3,174 3,174 | 14,044 8H 3,003 4,474 | 7,477 | 246,645 8H 3,231 5,229 | 8,460 |596,717

9A 3,091 3,091 | 17,135 9h 3,033 4,572 | 7,605 | 254,250 9R 3,116 4,968 | 8,084 |604,801

108 2,868 2,868 | 20,003 108 3,171 5,364 | 8,535 | 262,785 108 3,119 5,051 | 8,170 | 612,971
118 2,635 2,635 | 22,638 118 2,506 4,170 ,676 | 269,461 118 2,724 4,656 | 7,380 |620,351
128 2,792 2,792 | 25,430 128 2,435 4,134 ,569 [ 276,030 128 2,596 4,815 | 7,411 |627,762

1F 2,456 2,456 | 27,886 1A 2,086 3,534 ,620 | 281,650 1F 2,138 4,140 | 6,278 | 634,040

2R 2,707 2,707 | 30,593 2R 2,416 4,111 | 6,527 | 288,177 2F 2,382 4,423 [ 6,805 | 640,845

3F 2,973 2,973 | 33,566 3A 2,678 4,573 | 7,251 | 295,428 3F 2,016 3,878 | 5,894 | 646,739
FMER 33,566 33,566 | 33,566 EMAE 33,447 53,395 [ 86,842 [295,428 | | FM&Er | 32,566 57,436 90,002 | 646,739

20034 & NE Total Rat 20074 NE iR Total REt 20114 NE BiiR Total Rt

4R 2,779 2,779 | 36,345 4F 2,664 4,781 | 7,445 302,873 4B 2,291 4,294 | 6,585 | 653,324

B 2,851 2,851 | 39,196 5F 2,718 4,685 | 7,403 [310,276 58 2,205 4,829 | 7,034 |660,358

68 3,135 3,135 | 42,331 6F 2,950 4,681 | 7,631 | 317,907 6H 2,202 4,928 | 7,130 | 667,488

78 3,396 3,396 | 45,727 7F 2,836 4,832 | 7,668 [325,575 78 2,564 5,547 | 8,111 |675,599

8H 3,623 3,623 | 49,350 8F 2,698 4,725 | 7,423 [332,998 8H 2,290 4,958 | 7,248 | 682,847

9B 3,318 3,318 | 52,668 9F 2,976 4,829 | 7,805 [340,803 9R 2,204 4,938 | 7,142 | 689,989

108 3,262 3,262 | 55,930 10A 2,846 4,832 | 7,678 | 348,481 108 2,075 5,061 | 7,136 | 697,125
115 3,004 3,004 | 58,934 118 2,519 4,154 | 6,673 [ 355,154 115 1,843 4,424 | 6,267 | 703,392
128 2,640 2,640 | 61,574 12R 2,503 4,534 | 7,037 [362,191 128 1,753 4,541 | 6,294 | 709,686

1B 2,718 2,718 | 64,292 1R 2,164 3,584 | 5,748 [ 367,939 1A 1,213 3,861 | 5,074 | 714,760

2R 2,918 2,918 | 67,210 2H 2,338 4,240 | 6,578 [ 374,517 2R 1,243 4,119 | 5,362 | 720,122

3 3,195 3,195 | 70,405 3F 2,660 4,909 | 7,569 |382,086 3R 1,218 3,694 | 4,912 [ 725,034
FEEE 36,839 36,839 | 70,405 EMEET | 31,872 54,786 | 86,658 | 382,086 | [ EMAS 23,101 55,194 | 78,295 [ 725,034

20045 nE BiR Total Rat 20084 & nE iR Total &t 20125 nZ BiR Total Rt

4F 3,143 0 3,143 | 73,548 4R 2,670 4,330 | 7,000 |389,086 4R 1,961 2,886 4,847 | 729,881
5F 3,334 0 3,334 | 76,882 A 2,782 4,662 | 7,444 | 396,530 5H 1,069 4,146 5,215 | 735,096
6F 3,667 0 3,667 | 80,549 A 2,752 4,588 | 7,340 |403,870 6 R 1,602 5,655 7,257 | 742,353
7F 3,673 0 3,673 | 84,222 A 2,935 4,817 | 7,752 | 411,622 78 1,732 6,272 8,004 | 750,357
8H ,423 0 3,423 | 87,645 8H 3,090 5,048 | 8,138 | 419,760 8A 1,700 5,361 7,061 | 757,418
98 ,298 2,110 | 5,408 | 93,053 9A 2,817 4,776 | 7,593 | 427,353 9A 1,982 5,191 7,12 764,541
10A ,364 2,554 | 5,91 98,971 10A 2,920 4,676 | 7,596 |434,949 10A 2,017 5,598 7,61 772,15
118 ,080 2,288 | 5,36 104,339 11A 2,555 4,220 | 6,775 | 441,724 118 1,993 5,784 7,77 779,93
128 ,636 2,172 | 4,80 109,147 12R 2,512 4,194 | 6,706 | 448,430 128 1,892 5,288 7,180 | 787,11
18 2,805 2,130 | 4,93 114,082 1R 2,064 3,624 | 5,688 | 454,118 18 1,386 4,453 5,839 | 792,95
2R 2,636 2,503 | 5,139 | 119,221 2R 2,395 3,822 | 6,217 | 460,335 2R 1,844 4,986 6,830 | 799,782
3R 3,135 3,049 | 6,184 | 125,405 3R 2,599 4,580 | 7,179 | 467,514 3R 2,075 5,929 8,004 | 807,786
FRES 38,194 16,806 | 55,000 | 125,405 FHAE 32,091 53,337 | 85,428 | 467,514 FHEE 21,203 61,549 | 82,752 | 807,786

2005 NE iR Total REt 2009 & ng BiR Total Rat 20135 NE BiR Total Rt

4R 2,906 3,858 | 6,764 | 132,169 47 2,536 4,524 | 7,060 | 474,574 4F 2,062 5,405 | 7,467 |815,253
5K 3,139 4,484 | 7,623 [ 139,792 A 2,839 4,80 7,648 | 482,222 5F 2,032 5,883 [ 7,915 [823,168
6F 3,015 3,894 | 6,909 | 146,701 fl 2,970 4,54 7,513 | 489,735 6F 2,349 6,322 [ 8,671 [831,839
7R 3,656 4,397 | 8,053 | 154,754 B 3,134 4,99 8,129 | 497,864 7F 3,797 5,459 [ 9,256 |841,095
8H 3,223 4,134 | 7,357 | 162,111 8H 2,904 5,026 | 7,930 [505,794 8H 4,058 6,108 [ 10,166 | 851,261
9R 3,053 4,085 | 7,138 | 169,249 9A 2,701 5,060 | 7,761 | 513,555 9B 3,798 5,575 [ 9,373 [860,634
10F 3,207 4,241 | 7,448 | 176,697 108 2,909 5,237 | 8,146 | 521,701 10 4,048 5,397 | 9,445 [870,079
118 2,639 3,824 | 6,463 | 183,160 118 2,694 4,928 | 7,622 529,323 118 3,751 5,559 [ 9,310 [879,389
12h 2,596 ,773 | 6,369 | 189,529 128 2,536 4,712 | 7,248 | 536,571 128 ,405 4,940 [ 8,34 87,734
1A 2,363 ,384 | 5,747 [ 195,276 1A 2,189 3,847 | 6,036 | 542,607 1R ,256 4,542 | 7,79 95,532
2R 2,527 ,672 | 6,199 [ 201,475 2R 2,471 4,178 | 6,649 |549,256 2R ,850 4,432 [ 7,28 02,814
35 2,810 4,301 | 7,111 | 208,586 3K 2,663 4,818 | 7,481 | 556,737 3R 2,562 5,091 | 7,653 [ 910,467
FRES 35,134 48,047 | 83,181 [ 208,586 | | £FM&5 | 32,546 56,677 | 89,223 [ 556,737 | [ FM&ar | 37,968 64,713 [102,681] 910,467
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